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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total Diferença 

Anterior
Diferença  

Líder
1 E-02 /  1 1 FELIPE LEGARREA ITAPEMA/SC HOTEL PLAZA ITAPEMA/ PREF. ITAPEMA/ RESTAURANTE ALBERTO`S/FC MOTO/RACECROSS.COM 00:54:59,670 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 E-01 /  1 15 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON RIO NEGRINHO/SC PROTORK/GAUERDOBRASIL/NQIPOWER/JARVARACING/MITAS/PUTOLINE/R2/ANTONTECH 00:55:03,100 00:00:03,430 00:00:03,430
3 E-01 /  2 4 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA BAIXINHO MOTOS TRIBO DA LAMA 00:56:11,120 00:01:08,020 00:01:11,450
4 E-01 /  3 3 HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC 00:56:29,640 00:00:18,520 00:01:29,970
5 E-03A /  1 12 RAFAEL GAERTNER PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO/SC DURAG MOTOPEÇAS 00:57:53,260 00:01:23,620 00:02:53,590
6 E-03A /  2 14 NILSON TECILLA JARAGUÁ DO SUL/SC MOLDEMAQ, NENÊ MOTOS, POSTOS RUDNICK, FARMÁCIA MAGNA, TOTVS E JB MOTOS. 00:58:00,050 00:00:06,790 00:03:00,380
7 E-01 /  4 5 EDUARDO JUTTEL BIGUAÇU/SC BOB MAQUINAS E JV JUTTEL ALUGUEL DE EQUIPAMENTO 00:59:08,100 00:01:08,050 00:04:08,430
8 E-01 /  5 26 ALLAN ROBERTO MOMM BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC GRUPO MOMM 00:59:44,320 00:00:36,220 00:04:44,650
9 E-04 /  1 11 RAFAEL ESPINDOLA BRUSQUE/SC IMS/ACADEMIA EXTREME/PRO RACING 01:00:50,430 00:01:06,110 00:05:50,760

10 E-03B /  1 53 DOUGLAS ALAN SILVA INDAIAL/SC WESSEL COM BANANAS/ ZEQUINHA RACING 01:00:58,420 00:00:07,990 00:05:58,750

RESULTADO GERAL

10 E-03B /  1 53 DOUGLAS ALAN SILVA INDAIAL/SC WESSEL COM BANANAS/ ZEQUINHA RACING 01:00:58,420 00:00:07,990 00:05:58,750
11 E-04 /  2 6 IAGO PEZZINI ITAJAÍ/SC PEZZINI MOTO PEÇAS 01:01:21,430 00:00:23,010 00:06:21,760
12 E-02 /  2 42 ANDRÉ LUIZ DALSASSO NOVA TRENTO/SC ALL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 01:01:25,380 00:00:03,950 00:06:25,710
13 E-02 /  3 41 MARCOS LENO PIVA NOVA TRENTO/SC LILY CONSTRUTORA 01:01:39,820 00:00:14,440 00:06:40,150
14 E-02 /  4 39 JULIANO ZEN BRUSQUE/SC LOTTARE MOVEIS 01:01:52,000 00:00:12,180 00:06:52,330
15 E-03B /  2 10 ALENCAR GIOVANI KONELL JARAGUÁ DO SUL/SC KONELL PNEUS E IMPRESSORA IPIRANGA 01:02:24,280 00:00:32,280 00:07:24,610
16 E-03A /  3 44 LAURINDO ZATORSKI FILHO FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC ARFLEX AR CONDICIONADO 01:02:49,150 00:00:24,870 00:07:49,480
17 E-03B /  3 9 JOSÉ RICARDO DE CASTRO SÃO JOSÉ/SC VIDRACARIA SANTA CLARA TRAIL CLUBE BIGUACU 01:02:52,640 00:00:03,490 00:07:52,970
18 E-03A /  4 7 VILSON PEZZINI ITAJAÍ/SC PEZZINI MOTO PEÇAS 01:03:01,840 00:00:09,200 00:08:02,170
19 E-01 /  6 29 EDERSON KUNZ BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC MOTOR MARINE 01:03:01,980 00:00:00,140 00:08:02,310
20 E-04 /  3 62 ANRDE SOUZA SEVERINO GAROPABA/SC 01:03:19,330 00:00:17,350 00:08:19,660
21 E-02 /  5 103 RUAN PAUL JOINVILLE/SC NENE MOTOS 01:03:22,850 00:00:03,520 00:08:23,180
22 E-03B /  4 8 MARICELIO FRANCISCO KONS BIGUAÇU/SC JK ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO 01:03:24,320 00:00:01,470 00:08:24,650
23 E-03A /  5 50 ALDO DA ROCHA JUNIOR BRUSQUE/SC PRIME COSMÉTICOS - WELLA PROFESSIONALS - CLAIROL PROFESSIONAL - GURMÀN SELECTED BEER 01:05:23,670 00:01:59,350 00:10:24,000
24 E-01 /  7 61 RODRIGO ORIBKA ITAJAÍ/SC RAFAEL ORIBKA COMERCIO DE FRUTAS 01:07:05,170 00:01:41,500 00:12:05,500
25 E-04 /  4 21 VALDINEI DE GODOI ÁGUAS MORNAS/SC PÃO DO STIPP 01:07:19,950 00:00:14,780 00:12:20,280
26 E-03B /  5 17 MAX PEREIRA FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC MAX CARRETAS 01:07:46,260 00:00:26,310 00:12:46,590
27 E-01 /  8 27 MARCOS EDUARDO MINATTI NOVA TRENTO/SC VINHOS GIROLA 01:08:44,580 00:00:58,320 00:13:44,910
28 E-02 /  6 38 ANDRÉ MARCELO STIPP AURORA/SC PAPA PAO STIPP 01:08:49,100 00:00:04,520 00:13:49,430
29 E-04 /  5 68 WILLIAN JOSÉ MOMM BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC GRUPO MOMM 01:10:38,170 00:01:49,070 00:15:38,500
30 E-03A /  6 20 RENATO MELO GARCIA BIGUAÇU/SC BOB MÁQUINAS 01:11:37,040 00:00:58,870 00:16:37,370
31 E-04 /  6 66 HÉLIO CESAR BECKER SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC EQUIPE KAMIKAZE 01:11:50,270 00:00:13,230 00:16:50,60031 E-04 /  6 66 HÉLIO CESAR BECKER SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC EQUIPE KAMIKAZE 01:11:50,270 00:00:13,230 00:16:50,600
32 E-03B /  6 54 NEVES L SCHMITZ BLUMENAU/SC USACAR AUTO PEÇAS MOTO TRILHA BELCHIOR 01:12:04,860 00:00:14,590 00:17:05,190
33 E-03B /  7 18 SILVIO OSVALDO MARTINS BIGUAÇU/SC DISTRIBUIDORA MARTINS 01:12:14,680 00:00:09,820 00:17:15,010
34 E-03B /  8 55 IVENS SCHATTENBERG PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO/SC DURAG MOTOPEÇAS 01:25:33,880 00:13:19,200 00:30:34,210
35 E-04 /  7 63 RICARDO TRAINOTTI NOVA TRENTO/SC BANANAS BANOTTI E TRENTO LAMA 03:56:25,640 02:30:51,760 03:01:25,970
36 E-03A /  7 19 CRISTIANO LUIZ DE CAMARGO PALHOÇA/SC 03:56:38,130 00:00:12,490 03:01:38,460
37 E-03A /  8 45 CLAUDIR DILL JARAGUÁ DO SUL/SC CENTER CAR 04:04:41,460 00:08:03,330 03:09:41,790
38 E-03A /  9 51 FERNANDO MAURI SPINDLER FLORIANOPOLIS/SC QUERUBIM 04:08:36,040 00:03:54,580 03:13:36,370
39 E-03A /  10 16 RICARDO ODIR RAMOS PALHOÇA/SC ELÉTRIKAR/ MAURICINHO RACING. 04:11:44,070 00:03:08,030 03:16:44,400
40 E-04 /  8 67 LEANDRO VARGAS VINOTTI NOVA TRENTO/PR CONTRUTORA NATALIA 05:49:35,750 01:37:51,680 04:54:36,080
41 E-03B /  9 49 HERIVAN TESTONI JOINVILLE/SC PEDRAS TESTONI 05:52:22,220 00:02:46,470 04:57:22,550
42 E-02 /  7 36 FABIO RAMOS BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC GAROTAO PREPARACOES / PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL BALNEARIO CAMBORIU 06:40:00,000 00:47:37,780 05:45:00,330
43 E-01 /  9 28 JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC MOCELIN MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA 06:46:00,000 00:06:00,000 05:51:00,330


